
SPECIFICATION / BREAK DOWN

Description

Standards

Colors / Finishes

P6382701-1

BREAK DOWN
Component Parts List 

P6382701-1, P6382702-1, P6382716-1, P6382749-1 -  SHOWER PACKAGE

• Complies with IAPMO UPC/cUPC
• ADA Accessibility Guidelines for
  Buildings and Facilities - 427.4
  Controlled Mechanisms

C

P6382701-1
P6382702-1
P6382716-1
P6382749-1

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black

DAVENPORT TUB & SHOWER TRIM
• Metal lever handle
• 6” Face rain shower head
• Square style face plate• 8” Shower arm
• 1.5 GPM shower head

This tub & shower package includes:
• Shower arm
• Shower head
• Valve trim
• Tub Spout

VALVE SOLD SEPARATELY
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